MIDLAND BEARINGS LIMITED,
UNIT 33, SECOND AVENUE,
PENSNETT TRADING ESTATE,
KINGSWINFORD,
DY6 7UG ENGLAND
Tel: 01384-841400 Email: sales@midlandbearings.com
Shaft locking collars are mechanical components used to locate and retain parts in a fixed axial position on rotating or stationary shafts. They
provide a simple and effective means of shaft positioning without the need for keyways, grooves, or other shaft modifications.
Solid shaft collars are manufactured from a single piece and secured using a set screw. They are suitable for applications requiring a compact
solution and moderate axial holding capacity where installation access is not restricted.
Single-split shaft collars incorporate one clamping slit, allowing installation and removal without axial shaft movement. The split design provides
improved clamping uniformity and reduced shaft marking compared to solid collars.
Double-split shaft collars feature two opposing clamping slits to provide uniform circumferential clamping, high axial holding capacity, and
accurate shaft alignment. This design is recommended for higher load applications and where minimal shaft damage is required.
The shaft locking collars specified herein are manufactured from the following materials:
45C carbon steel with zinc plating, providing high strength and corrosion protection for general industrial use.
Stainless steel AISI 304, providing corrosion resistance for use in aggressive, hygienic, or outdoor environments.
All shaft locking collars are manufactured to ensure dimensional accuracy, consistent clamping performance, and reliable service under normal
operating conditions.
SOLID TYPE : ZINC PLATED STEEL
(STEEL 45C/Equivalent EN8)
DOUBLE SPLIT TYPE : ZINC PLATED
STEEL (STEEL 45C/Equivalent EN8)
SINGLE SPLIT TYPE : ZINC PLATED
STEEL (STEEL 45C/Equivalent EN8)
SOLID TYPE : AISI304C
STAINLESS STEEL
SINGLE SPLIT TYPE : AISI304C
STAINLESS STEEL
DOUBLE SPLIT TYPE : AISI304C
STAINLESS STEEL
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-1/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 3.175 0.1250" 9.525 0.3750" 6.35 0.2500" 6-32"x1/8" 0.003
COLLAR-1/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 3.175 0.1250" 12.7 0.5000" 6.35 0.2500" 4-40x3/8" 0.014
COLLAR-1/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 3.175 0.1250" 12.7 0.5000" 6.35 0.2500" 4-40x3/8" 0.014
COLLAR-4-SS Stainless Steel Solid 4 8 5 M2.5x3 0.002
COLLAR-4-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 4 8 5 M2.5x3 0.002
COLLAR-4-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 4 16 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-4-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 4 16 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-4-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 4 16 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-4-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 4 16 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-3/16"-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 4.7625 0.1875" 11.1125 0.4375" 6.35 0.2500" 8-32"x1/8" 0.004
COLLAR-3/16"-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 4.7625 0.1875" 15.875 0.6250" 7.9375 0.3125" 4-40x3/8" 0.013
COLLAR-3/16"-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 4.7625 0.1875" 15.875 0.6250" 7.9375 0.3125" 4-40x3/8" 0.013
COLLAR-5-SS Stainless Steel Solid 5 10 6 M3x4 0.003
COLLAR-5-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 5 10 6 M3x4 0.003
COLLAR-5-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 5 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-5-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 5 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-5-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 5 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-5-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 5 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-6-SS Stainless Steel Solid 6 12 8 M4x4 0.005
COLLAR-6-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 6 12 8 M4x4 0.005
COLLAR-6-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 6 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-6-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 6 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-6-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 6 16 9 M3x8 0.013
COLLAR-6-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 6 16 9 M3x8 0.013
Locking Shaft Collars Page 1 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-1/4-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 6.35 0.2500" 12.7 0.5000" 7.9375 0.3125" 10-32"x7/8" 0.005
COLLAR-1/4-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 6.35 0.2500" 17.4625 0.6875" 7.9375 0.3125" 4-40×3/8" 0.013
COLLAR-1/4-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 6.35 0.2500" 17.4625 0.6875" 7.9375 0.3125" 4-40×3/8" 0.013
COLLAR-7-SS Stainless Steel Solid 7 12 8 M4x5 0.005
COLLAR-7-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 7 12 8 M4x5 0.005
COLLAR-7-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 7 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-7-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 7 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-7-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 7 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-7-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 7 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-5/16"-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 7.9375 0.3125" 15.875 0.6250" 7.9375 0.3125" 10-32"x1/8" 0.010
COLLAR-5/16"-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 7.9375 0.3125" 17.4625 0.6875" 7.9375 0.3125" 4-40×3/8" 0.013
COLLAR-5/16"-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 7.9375 0.3125" 17.4625 0.6875" 7.9375 0.3125" 4-40×3/8" 0.013
COLLAR-8-SS Stainless Steel Solid 8 16 8 M4x4 0.010
COLLAR-8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 8 16 8 M4x4 0.010
COLLAR-8-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 8 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-8-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 8 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 8 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 8 18 9 M3x8 0.014
COLLAR-9-SS Stainless Steel Solid 9 18 10 M5x8 0.015
COLLAR-9-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 9 18 10 M5x8 0.015
COLLAR-9-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 9 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-9-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 9 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-9-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 9 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-9-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 9 24 9 M3x10 0.026
Locking Shaft Collars Page 2 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-3/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 9.525 0.3750" 19.05 0.7500" 9.525 0.3750" 1/4"-20x3/16" 0.016
COLLAR-3/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 9.525 0.3750" 22.225 0.8750" 8.73125 0.3438" 6-32"×3/8" 0.023
COLLAR-3/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 9.525 0.3750" 22.225 0.8750" 8.73125 0.3438" 6-32"×3/8" 0.023
COLLAR-10-SS Stainless Steel Solid 10 20 10 M5x5 0.019
COLLAR-10-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 10 20 10 M5x5 0.019
COLLAR-10-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 10 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-10-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 10 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-10-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 10 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-10-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 10 24 9 M3x10 0.026
COLLAR-11-SS Stainless Steel Solid 11 20 10 M5x8 0.017
COLLAR-11-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 11 20 10 M5x8 0.017
COLLAR-11-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 11 28 11 M4x12 0.028
COLLAR-11-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 11 28 11 M4x12 0.028
COLLAR-11-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 11 28 11 M4x12 0.028
COLLAR-11-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 11 28 11 M4x12 0.028
COLLAR-7/16"-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 11.1125 0.4375" 22.225 0.8750" 11.1125 0.4375" 1/4"-20x1/4" 0.025
COLLAR-7/16"-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 11.1125 0.4375" 23.8125 0.9375" 9.525 0.3750" 6-32"×3/8" 0.026
COLLAR-7/16"-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 11.1125 0.4375" 23.8125 0.9375" 9.525 0.3750" 6-32"×3/8" 0.026
COLLAR-12-SS Stainless Steel Solid 12 22 12 M6x6 0.026
COLLAR-12-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 12 22 12 M6x6 0.026
COLLAR-12-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 12 28 11 M4x12 0.044
COLLAR-12-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 12 28 11 M4x12 0.044
COLLAR-12-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 12 28 11 M4x12 0.044
COLLAR-12-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 12 28 11 M4x12 0.044
Locking Shaft Collars Page 3 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-1/2-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 12.7 0.5000" 25.4 1.0000" 11.1125 0.4375" 1/4"-20x1/4" 0.033
COLLAR-1/2-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 12.7 0.5000" 28.575 1.1250" 10.31875 0.4063" 8-32"×1/2" 0.041
COLLAR-1/2-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 12.7 0.5000" 28.575 1.1250" 10.31875 0.4063" 8-32"×1/2" 0.041
COLLAR-13-SS Stainless Steel Solid 13 22 12 M6x8 0.023
COLLAR-13-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 13 22 12 M6x8 0.023
COLLAR-13-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 13 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-13-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 13 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-13-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 13 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-13-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 13 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-14-SS Stainless Steel Solid 14 25 12 M6x6 0.032
COLLAR-14-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 14 25 12 M6x6 0.032
COLLAR-14-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 14 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-14-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 14 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-14-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 14 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-14-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 14 30 11 M4x14 0.050
COLLAR-15-SS Stainless Steel Solid 15 25 12 M6x8 0.030
COLLAR-15-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 15 25 12 M6x8 0.030
COLLAR-15-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 15 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-15-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 15 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-15-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 15 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-15-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 15 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-5/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 15.875 0.6250" 28.575 1.1250" 12.7 0.5000" 5/16"-18x1/4" 0.044
COLLAR-5/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 15.875 0.6250" 33.3375 1.3125" 11.1125 0.4375" 10-32"×1/2" 0.058
COLLAR-5/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 15.875 0.6250" 33.3375 1.3125" 11.1125 0.4375" 10-32"×1/2" 0.058
Locking Shaft Collars Page 4 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-16-SS Stainless Steel Solid 16 28 12 M6x8 0.040
COLLAR-16-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 16 28 12 M6x8 0.040
COLLAR-16-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 16 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-16-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 16 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-16-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 16 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-16-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 16 34 13 M5x16 0.070
COLLAR-17-SS Stainless Steel Solid 17 32 12 M6x8 0.040
COLLAR-17-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 17 32 12 M6x8 0.040
COLLAR-17-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 17 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-17-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 17 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-17-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 17 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-17-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 17 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-18-SS Stainless Steel Solid 18 32 14 M6x8 0.062
COLLAR-18-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 18 32 14 M6x8 0.062
COLLAR-18-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 18 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-18-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 18 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-18-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 18 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-18-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 18 36 13 M5x16 0.080
COLLAR-19-SS Stainless Steel Solid 19 32 14 M6x8 0.062
COLLAR-19-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 19 32 14 M6x8 0.062
COLLAR-19-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 19 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-19-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 19 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-19-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 19 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-19-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 19 40 15 M6x16 0.110
Locking Shaft Collars Page 5 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-3/4-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 19.05 0.7500" 31.75 1.2500" 14.2875 0.5625" 5/16"-18x1/4" 0.057
COLLAR-3/4-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 19.05 0.7500" 38.1 1.5000" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28x5/8" 0.085
COLLAR-3/4-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 19.05 0.7500" 38.1 1.5000" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28x5/8" 0.085
COLLAR-20-SS Stainless Steel Solid 20 32 14 M6x8 0.055
COLLAR-20-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 20 32 14 M6x8 0.055
COLLAR-20-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 20 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-20-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 20 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-20-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 20 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-20-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 20 40 15 M6x16 0.110
COLLAR-22-SS Stainless Steel Solid 22 36 14 M6x8 0.071
COLLAR-22-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 22 36 14 M6x8 0.071
COLLAR-22-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 22 42 15 M6x16 0.121
COLLAR-22-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 22 42 15 M6x16 0.121
COLLAR-22-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 22 42 15 M6x16 0.121
COLLAR-22-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 22 42 15 M6x16 0.121
COLLAR-7/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 22.225 0.8750" 38.1 1.5000" 14.2875 0.5625" 5/16"-18x1/4" 0.084
COLLAR-7/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 22.225 0.8750" 41.275 1.6250" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.094
COLLAR-7/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 22.225 0.8750" 41.275 1.6250" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.094
COLLAR-24-SS Stainless Steel Solid 24 40 16 M8x8 0.103
COLLAR-24-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 24 40 16 M8x8 0.103
COLLAR-24-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 24 45 15 M6x16 0.136
COLLAR-24-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 24 45 15 M6x16 0.136
COLLAR-24-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 24 45 15 M6x16 0.136
COLLAR-24-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 24 45 15 M6x16 0.136
Locking Shaft Collars Page 6 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-25-SS Stainless Steel Solid 25 40 16 M8x8 0.098
COLLAR-25-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 25 40 16 M8x8 0.098
COLLAR-25-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 25 45 15 M6x16 0.132
COLLAR-25-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 25 45 15 M6x16 0.132
COLLAR-25-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 25 45 15 M6x16 0.132
COLLAR-25-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 25 45 15 M6x16 0.132
COLLAR-1-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 25.4 1.0000" 41.275 1.6250" 15.875 0.6250" 5/16"-18x1/4" 0.104
COLLAR-1-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 25.4 1.0000" 44.45 1.7500" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.100
COLLAR-1-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 25.4 1.0000" 44.45 1.7500" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.100
COLLAR-26-SS Stainless Steel Solid 26 40 16 M8x8 0.093
COLLAR-26-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 26 40 16 M8x8 0.093
COLLAR-26-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 26 48 15 M6x16 0.153
COLLAR-26-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 26 48 15 M6x16 0.153
COLLAR-26-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 26 48 15 M6x16 0.153
COLLAR-26-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 26 48 15 M6x16 0.153
COLLAR-28-SS Stainless Steel Solid 28 45 16 M8x10 0.125
COLLAR-28-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 28 45 16 M8x10 0.125
COLLAR-28-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 28 48 15 M6x16 0.143
COLLAR-28-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 28 48 15 M6x16 0.143
COLLAR-28-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 28 48 15 M6x16 0.143
COLLAR-28-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 28 48 15 M6x16 0.143
COLLAR-1.1/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 28.575 1.1250" 44.45 1.7500" 15.875 0.6250" 5/16"-18x5/16" 0.113
COLLAR-1.1/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 28.575 1.1250" 47.625 1.8750" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.110
COLLAR-1.1/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 28.575 1.1250" 47.625 1.8750" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.110
Locking Shaft Collars Page 7 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-30-SS Stainless Steel Solid 30 45 16 M8x12 0.113
COLLAR-30-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 30 45 16 M8x12 0.113
COLLAR-30-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 30 54 15 M6x18 0.190
COLLAR-30-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 30 54 15 M6x18 0.190
COLLAR-30-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 30 54 15 M6x18 0.190
COLLAR-30-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 30 54 15 M6x18 0.190
COLLAR-1.1/4-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 31.75 1.2500" 50.8 2.0000" 14.2875 0.5625" 3/8"-16x3/8" 0.169
COLLAR-1.1/4-DOUBLE-SPLIT-ZP Zinc Plated Double Split 31.75 1.2500" 52.3875 2.0625" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.130
COLLAR-1.1/4-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 31.75 1.2500" 52.3875 2.0625" 12.7 0.5000" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.130
COLLAR-32"-SS Stainless Steel Solid 32 50 16 M8x10 0.148
COLLAR-32"-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 32 50 16 M8x10 0.148
COLLAR-32"-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 32 54 15 M6x18 0.178
COLLAR-32"-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 32 54 15 M6x18 0.178
COLLAR-32"-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 32 54 15 M6x18 0.178
COLLAR-32"-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 32 54 15 M6x18 0.178
COLLAR-1.3/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 34.925 1.3750" 53.975 2.1250" 19.05 0.7500" 3/8"-16x3/8" 0.199
COLLAR-1.3/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 34.925 1.3750" 57.15 2.2500" 14.2875 0.5625" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.180
COLLAR-1.3/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 34.925 1.3750" 57.15 2.2500" 14.2875 0.5625" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.180
COLLAR-35-SS Stainless Steel Solid 35 56 16 M8x12 0.192
COLLAR-35-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 35 56 16 M8x12 0.192
COLLAR-35-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 35 57 15 M6x18 0.191
COLLAR-35-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 35 57 15 M6x18 0.191
COLLAR-35-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 35 57 15 M6x18 0.191
COLLAR-35-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 35 57 15 M6x18 0.191
Locking Shaft Collars Page 8 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-38-SS Stainless Steel Solid 38 56 16 M8x10 0.268
COLLAR-38-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 38 56 16 M8x10 0.268
COLLAR-38-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 38 60 15 M6x18 0.203
COLLAR-38-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 38 60 15 M6x18 0.203
COLLAR-38-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 38 60 15 M6x18 0.203
COLLAR-38-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 38 60 15 M6x18 0.203
COLLAR-1.1/2-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 38.1 1.5000" 57.15 2.2500" 19.05 0.7500" 3/8"-16x3/8" 0.213
COLLAR-1.1/2-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 38.1 1.5000" 60.325 2.3750" 14.2875 0.5625" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.190
COLLAR-1.1/2-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 38.1 1.5000" 60.325 2.3750" 14.2875 0.5625" 1/4"-28×5/8" 0.190
COLLAR-40-SS-DOUBLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Double Split 40 60 15 M8x18 0.188
COLLAR-40-SS-SINGLE-SPLIT Stainless Steel Single Split 40 60 15 M8x18 0.188
COLLAR-40-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 40 60 15 M8x18 0.188
COLLAR-40-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 40 60 15 M8x18 0.188
COLLAR-40-SS Stainless Steel Solid 40 63 18 M10x12 0.268
COLLAR-40-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 40 63 18 M10x12 0.268
COLLAR-1.5/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 41.275 1.6250" 63.5 2.5000" 20.6375 0.8125" 3/8"-16x3/8" 0.296
COLLAR-1.5/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 41.275 1.6250" 66.675 2.6250" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24×7/8" 0.297
COLLAR-1.5/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 41.275 1.6250" 66.675 2.6250" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24×7/8" 0.297
COLLAR-1.3/4-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 44.45 1.7500" 69.85 2.7500" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24x7/8" 0.314
COLLAR-1.3/4-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 44.45 1.7500" 69.85 2.7500" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24x7/8" 0.314
COLLAR-1.3/4-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 44.45 1.7500" 69.85 2.7500" 22.225 0.8750" 1/2"-13x1/2" 0.336
COLLAR-45-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 45 70 18 M10x12 0.325
COLLAR-45-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 45 73 19 M8x18 0.394
COLLAR-45-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 45 73 19 M8x18 0.394
Locking Shaft Collars Page 9 of 10
Part Number Material Design Type
Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(Inches)
OD
(mm)
OD
(Inches)
Width
(mm)
Width
(Inches)
Set Screw
Size
Weight
(kg)
COLLAR-1.7/8-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 47.625 1.8750" 69.85 2.7500" 22.225 0.8750" 1/2"-13x1/2" 0.355
COLLAR-1.7/8-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 47.625 1.8750" 73.025 2.8750" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24x7/8" 0.332
COLLAR-1.7/8-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 47.625 1.8750" 73.025 2.8750" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24x7/8" 0.332
COLLAR-50-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 50 78 19 M8x25 0.428
COLLAR-50-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 50 78 19 M8x25 0.428
COLLAR-50-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 50 80 18 M10x16 0.441
COLLAR-2-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 50.8 2.0000" 76.2 3.0000" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24x7/8" 0.349
COLLAR-2-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 50.8 2.0000" 76.2 3.0000" 17.4625 0.6875" 5/16"-24x7/8" 0.349
COLLAR-2-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 50.8 2.0000" 76.2 3.0000" 22.225 0.8750" 1/2"-13x1/2" 0.439
COLLAR-55-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 55 80 18 M10x16 0.382
COLLAR-55-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 55 82 19 M8x25 0.441
COLLAR-55-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 55 82 19 M8x25 0.441
COLLAR-60-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 60 88 19 M8x25 0.494
COLLAR-60-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 60 88 19 M8x25 0.494
COLLAR-60-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 60 90 20 M10x16 0.565
COLLAR-65-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 65 93 19 M8x25 0.528
COLLAR-65-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 65 93 19 M8x25 0.528
COLLAR-65-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 65 100 20 M8x25 0.725
COLLAR-70-ZP-DOUBLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Double Split 70 98 19 M8x25 0.561
COLLAR-70-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 70 98 19 M8x25 0.561
COLLAR-70-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 70 100 20 M10x20 0.641
COLLAR-75-DOUBLE-SPLIT-ZP Zinc Plated Double Split 75 103 19 M8x25 0.595
COLLAR-75-ZP-SINGLE-SPLIT Zinc Plated Single Split 75 103 19 M8x25 0.595
COLLAR-75-ZP Zinc Plated Solid 75 110 22 M12x20 0.895
Locking Shaft Collars Page 10 of 10